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DOMETIC GROUP AB

ISIN: SE0007691613

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:29:46

Price
79.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© 7.31%(6.25)

SE0007691613
DOM

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
2,170 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

79.30 SEK (102)
79.50 SEK (516)
79.20 SEK
82.45 SEK
75.15 SEK
85.55 SEK
79.448843 SEK
1,855,077
147,503,866.19
4,532

1,926

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355915,257594690,257594331,257594063,257595248,257595046,171496424,171496860,171635025,202355910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0007691613&ID_NOTATION=148037529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa11ef65bfb244a38e4ce148288a5546ef0887002e3b16b3d8ae2cd2509ec418&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d87e83837417747a&time=1713638826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79de27133e4371500721b1f56525324c045cf6ad886dc0b3e2ad00487dec9355&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d856ba1b052885690&time=1713638826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35f9415ca8b35c882ffa9166ac033c302cf5c2aeb99628ff90ba5618fba60b2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1252b5e77e070e23a&time=1713638826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c921ee6be65c29004bd3c8eec429d6796afd9425ae0d71c1ff0193ebb6e1ff0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9109828bc94abf43a&time=1713638826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91bc70012ca085dd92ae5b5ae604cd0545382631f2c61179db7775036230a6eb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4896fe82600c1c22e&time=1713638826&tool=RSC

DOMETIC GROUP AB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:46

Price
79.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© 7.31%(-6.25)

ISIN SE0007691613
Symbol DOM
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,170 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 79.30 SEK (102)
Ask (Ask size) 79.50 SEK (516)
Open 79.20 SEK
High 82.45 SEK
Low 75.15 SEK
Close (prev. day) 85.55 SEK
VWAP 79.448843 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,855,077
Trading volume 147,503,866.19
Number of trades 4,532
Last size 1,926
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.08% +23.56% -39.42%
Perf (abs.) +15.90 +15.12 -51.60
Beta 1.29 1.43 1.45
Volatility  31.83 35.24 40.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

08:16

14:05

17:29

08:14

17:25

92.

74.

92.

S7.

84.10 SEK (694,182
82.74 SEK (546,696
83.29 SEK (499,148
75.78 SEK (535,257
00 SEK (2024/04/10
74 SEK (2024/03/07
00 SEK (2024/04/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
56 SEK (2023/04/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

719 EUR  0.00 1

6.775 EUR 0.00 7

79.30 SEK  147.50 4,532

7.27 EUR  0.00 1

79.125 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148037529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347589535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166168310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148452483

DOMETIC GROUP AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
01/10

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:38 6.83 EUR

17:41 8.46 USD

19:32 6.755 EUR

20:20 6.805 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148452483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149161659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348158149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148039566

DOMETIC GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo

~> DOMETIC

Contact Details
DOMETIC GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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